epared by DYS/GC Bikitation No.: CD-B-14-008-R IOPOSAL: ME: INE:		A Contract No.: CD-C-14-006-RA SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. 0. 00X 2449 SAN ANTONIO TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATON OF BIDS C_13 Broadway Corridor, Package A Job No. 11-231 10:00 A.M. March 7, 2014		Southland Contracting, Inc. 6633 Sandshell Blod Ft Worth, Teeas 75137		Ric-Man Construction, Inc. 6850 Nineteen Mile Road Stering Heights, Mil 48334		S I Louis Construction of Texas LTD 9882 Lonne #200 San Antonio, TX 782.16		Quet Civil Constructors Inc 1903 W. Parkide Lans, Sto 100 Phoenix, A2 55027	
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
			Tree Protection to include placement and removal after project								
1	1	LS	is complete and in place	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	1	LS	Traffic Control, Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
3	1,676	LF	Trench Excavation Safety Protection (All Depths)	\$10.00	\$16,760.00	\$5.00	\$8,380.00	\$0.01	\$16.76	\$1.00	\$1,676.00
5	1	LS	Flow Management and Bypass Pumping Removal of Siphon Barrel Stop-logs and Pre-Construction Cleaning of Siphon Barrels	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00 \$35,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$700,000.00	\$700,000.00	\$645,000.00 \$2,000.00	\$645,000.00
6	2	EA	New Standard Tee Base Manholes	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$90,000.00
7	41	LF	60-Inch FRP Sewer Pipe	\$600.00	\$76,200.00	\$750.00	\$95,250.00	\$365.00	\$46,355.00	\$750.00	\$95,250.00
8 9 10	41 60 1	LF LF EA	66-inch FRP Sewer Pipe Abandonment of 60-inch RCP on Josephine Street Abandonment of Manhole on Josephine Street	\$650.00 \$20.00 \$500.00	\$26,650.00 \$1,200.00 \$500.00	\$2,300.00 \$150.00 \$5,000.00	\$94,300.00 \$9,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$685.00 \$152.00 \$2,250.00	\$28,085.00 \$9,120.00 \$2,250.00	\$850.00 \$150.00 \$2,500.00	\$34,850.00 \$9,000.00 \$2,500.00
11	1	EA	New FRP Manhole for Air Transfer Piping	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
12	590	LF	24-inch FRP Air Transfer Piping	\$250.00	\$147,500.00	\$220.00	\$129,800.00	\$150.00	\$88,500.00	\$250.00	\$147,500.00
13	1	LS	Grit Chamber Upstsream and Downstream Diversion Structure Installation.	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00
14	1	LS	Complete and In Place Inverted Siphon Inlet and Outlet Structures and Transition Piping Installation. Complete and In-Place	\$215,000.00	\$215,000.00 \$175,000.00	\$425,000.00	\$425,000.00 \$390,000.00	\$755,000.00 \$1,095,000.00	\$755,000.00	\$575,000.00 \$415,000.00	\$575,000.00
16	1	LS	Triple Barrel Siphon Type 1 Tunneling	\$1,875,212.50	\$1,875,212.50	\$985,000.00	\$985,000.00	\$930,000.00	\$930,000.00	\$2,699,000.00	\$2,699,000.00
17	1	LS LS	Triple Barrel Siphon Type 2 Tunneling Pre-Excavation Grouting	\$1,875,212.50 \$10,000.00	\$1,875,212.50 \$10,000.00	\$960,000.00 \$375,000.00	\$960,000.00 \$375,000.00	\$770,000.00 \$1,000,000.00	\$770,000.00 \$1,000,000.00	\$2,501,000.00 \$221,000.00	\$2,501,000.00 \$221,000.00
19 20	1 80	LS	Triple Barrel Siphon Pipe Installation 18-inch SDR 26 PVC Installation	\$300,000.00 \$125.00	\$300,000.00	\$750,000.00 \$300.00	\$750,000.00 \$24,000.00	\$588,000.00	\$588,000.00	\$395,000.00	\$395,000.00
21	2	EA	Standard Manholes for 18-inch sewer	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$38,000.00
22	1	LS	Removal and Disposal of Sewage from Abandoned 60-inch RCP, Siphon Structures and Siphon Barrels on N. Alamo	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	~	~	Removal and Disposal of Solid Material from Abandoned 60-inch	ć100.00	ća 100.00	£400.00	¢34,000,00	6135.00	67 F00 00	C105.00	677.000.00
23	60 30	CY CY	RCP on N. Alamo Removal and Disposal of Solid Material from Abandoned Siphon Structures and Barrels	\$190.00 \$350.00	\$11,400.00 \$10,500.00	\$400.00 \$400.00	\$24,000.00	\$125.00 \$125.00	\$7,500.00 \$3,750.00	\$465.00 \$465.00	\$27,900.00
25	1	LS	Cleaning and Televising of Abandoned Siphon Sturctures and Barrels	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
26	425	CY	Grouting of Abandoned 60-inch RCP on N Alamo	\$70.00	\$29,750.00	\$150.00	\$63,750.00	\$150.00	\$63,750.00	\$175.00	\$74,375.00
27	425	CY	Grouting of Abandoned Siphon Structures and Barrels	\$70.00	\$29,750.00	\$100.00	\$42,500.00	\$150.00	\$63,750.00	\$125.00	\$53,125.00
28	778	LF	36-inch Recycled Water Line Relocation	\$250.00	\$194,500.00	\$475.00	\$369,550.00	\$515.00	\$400,670.00	\$660.00	\$513,480.00
29	528	LF	Abandonment of 36-inch Recycled Water Line	\$5.00	\$2,640.00	\$38.00	\$20,064.00	\$40.00	\$21,120.00	\$25.00	\$13,200.00
30	2	EA	Recycled Water Blow-off Installation	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00
31	1	EA	36-inch Recycled Water Butterfly Valve	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
32	1,184	GAL GAL	Prime Coat Application, Complete and In-Place Tack Coat Application. Complete and In-Place	\$5.00	\$5,920.00 \$2,960.00	\$3.00 \$5.00	\$3,552.00 \$2,960.00	\$5.00	\$5,920.00	\$5.00	\$5,920.00
			Salvaging, Hauling and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic								
34	4,735	SY	Pawement Cutting and Replacing with Flexible Base and Hot Mix Asphaltic	\$3.00	\$14,205.00	\$7.00	\$33,145.00	\$7.00	\$33,145.00	\$8.00	\$37,880.00
35	5,918	SY	Concrete Pavement (Trench Repair) - Type "C" Modified or Type "D" - 3 inches min. compacted depth. Complete and In-Place	\$25.00	\$147,950.00	\$19.00	\$112,442.00	\$20.00	\$118,360.00	\$16.00	\$94,688.00
36	1,270	SY	Full Depth Pavement Replacement. Complete and In-Place	\$45.00	\$57,150.00	\$70.00	\$88,900.00	\$70.00	\$88,900.00	\$160.00	\$203,200.00
37	910	LF	Cutting and Replacing Concrete Curbing (<1,000 LF). Complete and In-Place	\$20.00	\$18,200.00	\$30.00	\$27,300.00	\$15.00	\$13,650.00	\$20.00	\$18,200.00
38	45	SY	Concrete Driveways Reconstruction. Complete and In-Place	\$150.00	\$6,750.00	\$60.00	\$2,700.00	\$60.00	\$2,700.00	\$105.00	\$4,725.00
39	460	SY	Concrete Sidewalks Reconstruction. Complete and In-Place.	\$30.00	\$13,800.00	\$30.00	\$13,800.00	\$37.00	\$17,020.00	\$85.00	\$39,100.00
40	1	LS	SWPPP Plan and Execution	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
41	50	FT	Inlet Gravel Fiilter Bags	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$130.00	\$6,500.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$15.00	\$750.00
42	1	LS	Utility Relocation Allowance	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
А			SUBTOTAL BASE BID		\$5,696,960.00		\$5,636,493.00		\$7,390,221.76		\$9,348,637.00
43	1	LS	Mobilization and Demobilization	5.27%	\$300,000.00	8.80000%	\$496,011.38	10.0%	\$739,022.18	7.04342%	\$658,464.01
44	1	LS MO	Preparing Right-of-Way BILIZATION AND PREPARING ROW SUB-TOTAL	2.63%	\$150,000.00 \$450,000.00	3.50000%	\$197,277.25 \$693,288.63	5.0%	\$369,511.09 \$1,108,533.27	1.00549%	\$94,000.00 \$752,464.01
ALENDAR DAY	S TO COMPLETE	3	TOTAL BID AMOUNT		\$6,146,960.00 450		\$6,329,781.63 450		\$8,498,755.03		\$10,101,101.01 450